BLACKVIEW SHARK 8 BLACK
MT6789V/CD G99 Octa core
2*A76 2.2GHZ +6*A55 2.0GHZ
6.78 inch FHD+ Incell 1080*2460
20:9 120Hz reflash rate
Memory: 8GB+256GB LPDDR4X
+ UFS2.2 Camera: Front
13MP+Rear 64MP
B1/B3/B7/B8/B19/B20/B28A/B28B/B40
5000mAh battery 33W fast
charging 168.5*76.6*8.35 mm
Read More
SKU: PHO-SHARK 8 BLACK
Price: 22,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Mobile Phone
Product Description
WooCommerce PDF Catalog
Developer By PDF Catalog Woocommerce